
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Kent State 283  292  284       859  -5 
2  T2  2   Texas Tech 284  292  291       867  +3 
3  T2  3   UNLV  287  289  297       873  +9 
7  4  4   Texas 296  287  292       875  +11 
8  5  5   New Mexico 298  289  295       882  +18 
5  8  6   Miami 291  300  293       884  +20 
6  7  7   SMU 293  297  296       886  +22 
4  6  8   Texas State 290  298  302       890  +26 

12  12  9   Oklahoma 305  296  294       895  +31 
9  9  10   Houston 301  295  301       897  +33 

13  11  11   Kansas State 306  294  301       901  +37 
11  10  12   UTSA 304  293  305       902  +38 
10  13  13   North Florida 303  301  313       917  +53 
14  14  14   Tulsa 309  315  313       937  +73 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 283 292 284 859

T2 Taylor Kim (3) 68 73 71 212

5 Josee Doyon (4) 72 72 71 215

17 Amira Alexander (5) 72 75 72 219

T28 Wad Phaewchimplee (2) 71 76 76 223

T31 Michaela Finn (1) 82 72 70 224

2 Texas Tech 284 292 291 867

1 Gabby Barker (1) 70 72 69 211

T10 Lauren Mason (3) 75 72 71 218

T10 Mami Yamamoto (5) 69 75 74 218

T20 Kimmy Hill (2) 72 73 77 222

T63 Emma Ballard (4) 73 80 82 235

3 UNLV 287 289 297 873

T2 Elizabeth Prior (5) 70 71 71 212

T10 Kaylee Benton (3) 76 69 73 218

T20 Harley Dubsky (4) 72 74 76 222

T28 Mackenzie Raim (2) 70 75 78 223

T42 Alexandra Kaui (1) 75 75 77 227

4 Texas 296 287 292 875

4 Julia Beck (3) 75 71 67 213

T10 Sophia Schubert (2) 76 72 70 218

18 Tezira Abe (5) 73 70 77 220

T35 Maddie Luitwieler (4) 72 74 79 225

T65 Haley Mills (1) 78 80 78 236

5 New Mexico 298 289 295 882

T6 Manon Molle (1) 72 72 72 216

T6 Ingrid Gutierrez (3) 72 73 71 216

T44 Sol Lee (2) 82 70 76 228

T50 Alexandra Moisand (5) 76 74 80 230

71 Darian Zachek (4) 78 86 76 240

6 Miami 291 300 293 884

T6 Daniela Darquea (1) 72 76 68 216

T6 Dewi Weber (3) 71 75 70 216

T31 Delfina Acosta (2) 77 72 75 224

T44 Kailey Walsh (4) 71 77 80 228

72 Christina Ocampo (5) 81 77 84 242

7 SMU 293 297 296 886

T10 Lindsey McCurdy (1) 71 74 73 218

T10 Jenny Haglund (2) 71 73 74 218

19 Alexandra Rossi (3) 75 73 73 221

T47 Haley Tygret (5) 76 77 76 229

T55 Katie Page (4) 77 77 79 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas State 290 298 302 890

T20 Lora Assad (2) 67 78 77 222

T28 Camille Boeffard (3) 75 73 75 223

T35 Millie Saroha (1) 75 72 78 225

T40 Maty Monzingo (5) 77 75 74 226

T47 Raksha Phadke (4) 73 80 76 229

9 Oklahoma 305 296 294 895

T20 Hannah Wood (1) 78 75 69 222

T20 Ana Ruiz (2) 72 75 75 222

T20 Valerie Tanguay (3) 77 70 75 222

T47 Rylee Pedigo (4) 78 76 75 229

73 Julienne Soo (5) 84 78 82 244

10 Houston 301 295 301 897

T20 Megan Thothong (1) 73 74 75 222

T31 Raegan Bremer (2) 75 73 76 224

T35 Yuka Kajiki (4) 77 73 75 225

T44 Emily Gilbreth (3) 76 77 75 228

T55 Maddy Rayner (5) 79 75 79 233

11 Kansas State 306 294 301 901

T31 Madison Talley (1) 77 71 76 224

T35 Connie Jaffrey (2) 77 76 72 225

T35 Chloe Weir (5) 77 72 76 225

T53 Katherine Gravel-Coursol (4) 75 75 82 232

T55 Scotland Preston (3) 79 77 77 233

12 UTSA 304 293 305 902

T10 Julie Houston (3) 71 70 77 218

T40 Lara Weinstein (5) 82 73 71 226

T50 Aimee Ponte (4) 77 73 80 230

T55 Nikki Long (2) 78 77 78 233

62 Brogan Townend (1) 78 77 79 234

13 North Florida 303 301 313 917

T20 Belinda George (4) 73 74 75 222

T55 Emelie Alpe (3) 76 72 85 233

T63 Lauren Coe (2) 76 76 83 235

T65 Kelly Aylwin (5) 79 82 75 236

67 Mary Dawson (1) 78 79 80 237

14 Tulsa 309 315 313 937

52 Nadia Majidizadeh (3) 78 77 76 231

T55 Alex Haun (5) 75 76 82 233

T68 Antonia VonWnuck (1) 77 81 80 238

70 Johanna Samuelsson (4) 79 81 79 239

74 Mackenzie Medders (2) 82 85 78 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T42 Natalie Karcher (Texas) 72 77 78 227

T53 Shannon Oh (UNLV ) 74 80 78 232

T55 Nathalie Nygren (North Florida) 80 78 75 233

T68 Anne Hakula (Texas) 80 79 79 238

75 Emily Williams (Texas State) 87 89 82 258
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  70   72  69       211  -5   
T1 T2   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  70   71  71       212  -4   
T1 T2   Taylor Kim  Kent State  68   73  71       212  -4   
T16 4   Julia Beck  Texas  75   71  67       213  -3   
T6 5   Josee Doyon  Kent State  72   72  71       215  -1   
T28 T6   Daniela Darquea  Miami  72   76  68       216  E   
T6 T6   Manon Molle  New Mexico  72   72  72       216  E   
T16 T6   Dewi Weber  Miami  71   75  70       216  E   
T10 T6   Ingrid Gutierrez  New Mexico  72   73  71       216  E   
T20 T10   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  75   72  71       218  +2   
T6 T10   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  69   75  74       218  +2   
T28 T10   Sophia Schubert  Texas  76   72  70       218  +2   
T10 T10   Kaylee Benton  UNLV  76   69  73       218  +2   
T6 T10   Jenny Haglund  SMU  71   73  74       218  +2   
T10 T10   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  71   74  73       218  +2   
T1 T10   Julie Houston  UTSA  71   70  77       218  +2   
T20 17   Amira Alexander  Kent State  72   75  72       219  +3   
5 18   Tezira Abe  Texas  73   70  77       220  +4   

T28 19   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  75   73  73       221  +5   
T10 T20   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  72   73  77       222  +6   
T10 T20   Lora Assad  Texas State  67   78  77       222  +6   
T20 T20   Belinda George  North Florida  73   74  75       222  +6   
T20 T20   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  72   75  75       222  +6   
T48 T20   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  78   75  69       222  +6   
T20 T20   Megan Thothong  Houston  73   74  75       222  +6   
T20 T20   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  77   70  75       222  +6   
T16 T20   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  72   74  76       222  +6   
T10 T28   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  70   75  78       223  +7   
T20 T28   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T28 T28   Camille Boeffard  Texas State  75   73  75       223  +7   
T54 T31   Michaela Finn  Kent State  82   72  70       224  +8   
T28 T31   Madison Talley  Kansas State  77   71  76       224  +8   
T28 T31   Raegan Bremer  Houston  75   73  76       224  +8   
T36 T31   Delfina Acosta  Miami  77   72  75       224  +8   
T20 T35   Millie Saroha  Texas State  75   72  78       225  +9   
T16 T35   Maddie Luitwieler  Texas  72   74  79       225  +9   
T39 T35   Yuka Kajiki  Houston  77   73  75       225  +9   
T48 T35   Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State  77   76  72       225  +9   
T36 T35   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  77   72  76       225  +9   
T45 T40   Maty Monzingo  Texas State  77   75  74       226  +10   
T59 T40   Lara Weinstein  UTSA  82   73  71       226  +10   
T36 T42   Natalie Karcher *  Texas  72   77  78       227  +11   
T39 T42   Alexandra Kaui  UNLV  75   75  77       227  +11   
T45 T44   Sol Lee  New Mexico  82   70  76       228  +12   

T28 T44   Kailey Walsh  Miami  71   77  80       228  +12 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Betsy Rawls Longhorn Invite
The University of Texas Golf Club

Austin, TX
Betsy Rawls Tees 

Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T44   Emily Gilbreth  Houston  76   77  75       228  +12   
T54 T47   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  78   76  75       229  +13   
T48 T47   Haley Tygret  SMU  76   77  76       229  +13   
T48 T47   Raksha Phadke  Texas State  73   80  76       229  +13   
T39 T50   Alexandra Moisand  New Mexico  76   74  80       230  +14   
T39 T50   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  77   73  80       230  +14   
T59 52   Nadia Majidizadeh  Tulsa  78   77  76       231  +15   
T39 T53   Katherine Gravel-Coursol  Kansas State  75   75  82       232  +16   
T54 T53   Shannon Oh *  UNLV  74   80  78       232  +16   
T59 T55   Nikki Long  UTSA  78   77  78       233  +17   
T54 T55   Maddy Rayner  Houston  79   75  79       233  +17   
T65 T55   Nathalie Nygren *  North Florida  80   78  75       233  +17   
T54 T55   Katie Page  SMU  77   77  79       233  +17   
44 T55   Alex Haun  Tulsa  75   76  82       233  +17   

T28 T55   Emelie Alpe  North Florida  76   72  85       233  +17   
63 T55   Scotland Preston  Kansas State  79   77  77       233  +17   

T59 62   Brogan Townend  UTSA  78   77  79       234  +18   
T45 T63   Lauren Coe  North Florida  76   76  83       235  +19   
T48 T63   Emma Ballard  Texas Tech  73   80  82       235  +19   
T65 T65   Haley Mills  Texas  78   80  78       236  +20   
71 T65   Kelly Aylwin  North Florida  79   82  75       236  +20   
64 67   Mary Dawson  North Florida  78   79  80       237  +21   

T65 T68   Antonia VonWnuck  Tulsa  77   81  80       238  +22   
69 T68   Anne Hakula *  Texas  80   79  79       238  +22   
70 70   Johanna Samuelsson  Tulsa  79   81  79       239  +23   
73 71   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  78   86  76       240  +24   

T65 72   Christina Ocampo  Miami  81   77  84       242  +26   
72 73   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  84   78  82       244  +28   
74 74   Mackenzie Medders  Tulsa  82   85  78       245  +29   
75 75   Emily Williams *  Texas State  87   89  82       258  +42   
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